
320 150

MODEL

(Unit: mm)

210809-

EPF-10CE

22
6

PT

A N

a n da dn

(Unit: mm)

Model(s):  EPF-10CE

欲 取 得 更 詳 細 產 品 規 格、 尺 寸 及 資 訊， 請 洽 本 公 司。
More detailed information will be provided upon request.



345 148

23
1.

5

MODEL

(Unit: mm)

210809-

EPF-10DE

PT

A N

a n da dn

(Unit: mm)

Model(s):  EPF-10DE

欲 取 得 更 詳 細 產 品 規 格、 尺 寸 及 資 訊， 請 洽 本 公 司。
More detailed information will be provided upon request.



26
3

320 150

MODEL

(Unit: mm)

210809-

EPF-20SK

PT

(Unit: mm)

Model(s):  EPF-20SK

欲 取 得 更 詳 細 產 品 規 格、 尺 寸 及 資 訊， 請 洽 本 公 司。
More detailed information will be provided upon request.



EPF-20SL

MODEL

(Unit: mm)

210809-

180 335

28
0

PT

(Unit: mm)

Model(s):  EPF-20SL

欲 取 得 更 詳 細 產 品 規 格、 尺 寸 及 資 訊， 請 洽 本 公 司。
More detailed information will be provided upon request.



180 335

525

31
9.

5

23
4

EPF-20SL (w/ Fuse)

MODEL

(Unit: mm)

210809-PT

(Unit: mm)

Model(s):  EPF-20SL (with Fuse)

欲 取 得 更 詳 細 產 品 規 格、 尺 寸 及 資 訊， 請 洽 本 公 司。
More detailed information will be provided upon request.



MODEL

(Unit: mm)

210809-

EPF-30DE

320

420 178

31
1

PT

NA

a n da dn

21
0

(Unit: mm)

Model(s):  EPF-30DE

欲 取 得 更 詳 細 產 品 規 格、 尺 寸 及 資 訊， 請 洽 本 公 司。
More detailed information will be provided upon request.



609

420

26
3

36
5

178

MODEL

(Unit: mm)

210809-

EPF-30DE (w/ Fuse)

PT

A N

a n da dn

f

21
0

(Unit: mm)

Model(s):  EPF-30DE (with Fuse)

欲 取 得 更 詳 細 產 品 規 格、 尺 寸 及 資 訊， 請 洽 本 公 司。
More detailed information will be provided upon request.


